SGPI - Pilar - Carlos Miguel Gimenez

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 02 / 20
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Neembuc

Paraguay

SG

249ft (76m)

GMT -4

-26.88167, -58.31778
land

SGPI

PIL

n/a

1512m (4961ft)
5°/185°

19m (62ft)
concrete

No airport communication available for SGPI

Nearby beacons

code identifier

C CORRIENTES NDB

FSA FORMOSA VOR/DME
CRS CORRIENTES VOR/DME
oC CORRIENTES NDB

N RESISTENCIA NDB

SIS RESISTENCIA VOR/DME
Disclaimer

dist bearing
40.4 218.9°
40.6 7.8°
40.9 218.6°
45.2 215.1°
50.7 233.2°
52 232.6°

frequency
305

115.60
115.40

330

262

115.10

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsd4xp.info - SGPI - Pilar - Carlos Miguel Gimenez - page 1



